
 

 

 

2023 Holidays 

HOLIDAY DATE  WEEKDAY OBSERVED  

New Year's Day* January 2, 2023 Monday 

Martin Luther King Day January 16, 2023 Monday 

Presidents' Day February 20, 2023 Monday 

Memorial Day* May 29, 2023 Monday 

Juneteenth Nat’l. Ind. Day June 19, 2023 Monday 

Independence Day*  July 4, 2023 Tuesday 

Labor Day* September 4, 2023 Monday 

Columbus Day October 9, 2023 Monday 

Veterans Day  November 11, 2023 Floating Holiday 

Thanksgiving Day November 23, 2023 Thursday 

Christmas Day* December 25, 2023 Monday 

Holidays are observed in accordance with the Federal Reserve Bank’s Holiday Schedule.  Branches 

that are typically open on Saturdays will be closed   in anticipation of any major holiday that 

falls on a Monday.  *Denotes major Holidays.   


